- Pumpkin Cross-Race #1
. October 27, 2024
€ »# Novice (Men)
'Y 10.40 km, 4 laps of 2.60 km, winner: 29:03 - 21.48 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap?2 Lap3Lap4
1 645 GUTTMANN, Matan Independent North Vancouver BC Novice 27 Men BC094416 I+ CAN 29:03 21.48 7:18 7:18 7:10 7:17
2 640 SCHREIBER, Gary Independent Surrey BC Novice 52 Men TEMP 29:19 015" 21.29 7:22 7:22 7:15 7:18
3 648 EBERTS, Michael Independent Maple Ridge BC Novice 47 Men TEMP 29:22 0'18" 21.25 7:25 7:25 7:15 7:16
4 647 LABRIE, Zac Independent Vancouver BC Novice 25 Men TEMP 29:23 0'19" 21.24 7:25 7:25 7:16 7:16
5 628 LAM, Andrew Pizza Cats Cycling Academy Port Coquitlam BC Novice 15 Men BC42579 1)l CAN 101262929 70 30:38 1'35" 20.37 7:31 7:31 7:50 7:46
6 616 MICHAELSON, Graham Independent Vancouver BC Novice 39 Men PR2308736 30:41 1'38" 20.33 7:35 7:35 7:47 745
7 646 GORBY, David Independent Port Moody BC Novice 49 Men PR2306028 31:02 1'59" 20.10 8:11 7:35 7:38 7:39
8 612 LAM, Shawn Pizza Cats Cycling Academy Port Coquitlam BC Novice 48 Men BC42805 Il CAN 10133629204 31:19 2'15" 19.93 8:05 7:50 7:43 7:41
9 643 GRATHAM, Chris Independent NORTH VANCOUVER BC Novice 60 Men PR2308622 31:31 2'28" 19.79 8:19 7:41 7:42 7:49
10 644 TOLFO, Dennis Independent Surrey BC Novice 45 Men TEMP 32:42 3'39" 19.08 8:24 7:56 8:05 8:18
11 649 C, Johnson Independent Vancouver BC Novice 31 Men TEMP 35:48 6'44" 17.43 855 850 9:13 8:49
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- Pumpkin Cross-Race #1

October 27, 2024
¢ y# U15 (Men)

'Y 10.40 km, 4 laps of 2.60 km, winner: 28:03 - 22.24 km/h

StateProv Category Age Gender License

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 751 TYSON, Shane ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Langley BC ui15
2 761 DOERR, Rowen ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO North Vancouver BC uUi15
3 752 WUTKE, Gregory ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver BC ui15
4 754 CULLINGWORTH, Lucas ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO North Vancouver BC uUi15
5 750 DAVIES, Haydn ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver BC Ui15
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14 Men
13 Men
14 Men
13 Men
14 Men

BC40838
BC43228
BC42161
BC42957

NatCode UCIID Time

Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN

PR2304940 1 CAN

100 927 604 74 28:03
101 373 469 30 31:41
101 200 157 57 31:43
101 366 597 45 33:12
101 436 730 47 36:13

Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3'38"
3'40"
5'08"
8'09"

22.24
19.69
19.67
18.80
17.23

6:46
7:43
7:50
7:50
8:09

6:46
7:43
7:50
7:50
8:09

7:19 7:11
8:19 7:56
8:09 7:55
8:42 8:49
9:53 10:02
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- Pumpkin Cross-Race #1
October 27, 2024
¢ y# U13 (Men)

'Y 10.40 km, 4 laps of 2.60 km, winner: 29:44 - 20.99 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category A
1 780 RYAN, Sebastian ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO New westminster BC ul13
2 787 FREWIN, Dylan Independent Vancouver BC u13
3 786 HESTLER, Owen Independent NORTH VANCOUVER BC u13
4 783 PINFOLD, Pierce ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO north vancouver BC uU13
5 785 SCHINKEL, Grayson ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver BC u13
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Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC41689 I CAN
PR2306188
BC42599

BC44000 I CAN
PR2306708 Il CAN

NatCode UCIID Time
101 072 794 55 29:44

30:04

31:19

101 552 026 10 29:06
101429 77576 34:42

Gap km/h

20.99
0'20" 20.76
1'35" 19.93
-1lap 16.08
-llap 13.49

Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
7:04 7:04 T7:49 T:47
7:14 7:14 T7:48 T:47
7:31 7:31 805 8:13
8:16 10:06 10:44
10:19 12:20 12:04
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